Recei ved: 04/09/2012

PSC NO: 15 ELECTRICITY
COMPANY: CENTRAL HUDSON GAS & ELECTRIC CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 04/12/12

STATEMENT OF MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE:
STATEMENT NO:

Pursuant to General Information Section 29, the following charges are applicable to all energy deliveries
under all Service Classifications, excluding electricity delivered by Central Hudson which is supplied

through a Power For Jobs allocation:

1. Miscellaneous Charges per kWh

2. Miscellaneous Charges Reconciliation

3. Bills Rendered Monthly (line 1 + line 2)
4. Bills Rendered Bimonthly

Average of Line 3 and $0.00009
from PSC No. 15, MISC- 131

Issued by: Michael L. Mosher, Vice President, Poughkeepsie

New York

Cancel l ed by Doc. Num 133 effective 05/11/2012

$0.00139

$0.00001

$0.00140

$0.00075

MISC
132

CANCELLED
04/ 12/ 2012



